3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Liquid-ether.com
Voucher

~

A-

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x9246d635e6c31b01e9f5f1d89e6e100cBel2d7edb

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Reward at BoneWin.com

usdair.org

Visit NFT image to claim USDT
usdwin.co

Visit website to claim USDT
Visit website claim USDC
Visit link to claim USDT

Acces Liquid-ether.com

NFT

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x946d635e6c31b01e9f5f1d89e6e100c0e12d7edb

Date & time

2024-05-15
16:27:05

2024-05-07
01:22:20

2024-04-02
12:49:20

2024-02-06
06:11:45

2023-12-05
22:17:20

2023-11-18
04:32:20

2023-11-03
12:19:00

2023-11-01
13:45:15

2023-10-29
11:03:30

Transaction Id

Oxf172391f48a4e4f700d9

42c5d8fefddbeeelB466¢e

c0591d8439a499f920b8a4e

0x1c20716a2444d329bf66

103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd

3dd23144d815f5¢c1b6d23b

0x6493115fc36e8cbeclae

cf25a6b93780a1dd60ddO3

40e1003eaf83358567h456

Oxebc5bh672680560cc56ec

2e53e70faafbeb7b881b57

25d6b4a83t6c52a185c849

Ox6a5dcc749766chc93160

00544f09417ec1dB46cSba

60b7896244943ch56aa%ab

Oxad47ddfaebd19408e5fe

73bb3e235e5677ch4a4bba

85ad44691b%4605eel2fa9

Ox6b3f296a5830f3e978d2

23c3d80dc927539259750d

adbc1d53b8de0218391133

0x75ce296de@d5ce83b21f

cfadef47fb139018ebb08e

871484b548a5fedballb%a

0x85791fabéda2ae?2e9856

Oabd3fcde7f9ef362bchBb

ac7cc431lcdeaebl74197e?2

Amount

+ 1 usdair.org

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 usdwin.co

1 Acces

Ligquid-ether.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Visit website to

claim USDT

1 Visit 1link to

claim USDT

1 Visit website

claim USDC

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebc5b672680560cc56ec2e53e70faaf6eb7b881b5725d6b4a83f6c52a185c849
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebc5b672680560cc56ec2e53e70faaf6eb7b881b5725d6b4a83f6c52a185c849
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebc5b672680560cc56ec2e53e70faaf6eb7b881b5725d6b4a83f6c52a185c849
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a5dcc749766cbc9316000544f09417ec1d046c5ba60b7896244943cb56aa9a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a5dcc749766cbc9316000544f09417ec1d046c5ba60b7896244943cb56aa9a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a5dcc749766cbc9316000544f09417ec1d046c5ba60b7896244943cb56aa9a6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad47ddfaebd19408e5fe73bb3e235e5677cb4a4bba85ad44691b94605ee12fa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad47ddfaebd19408e5fe73bb3e235e5677cb4a4bba85ad44691b94605ee12fa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad47ddfaebd19408e5fe73bb3e235e5677cb4a4bba85ad44691b94605ee12fa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b3f296a5830f3e978d223c3d80dc927539259750dadbc1d53b8de0218391133
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b3f296a5830f3e978d223c3d80dc927539259750dadbc1d53b8de0218391133
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b3f296a5830f3e978d223c3d80dc927539259750dadbc1d53b8de0218391133
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75ce296de0d5ce83b21fcfadef47fb139018ebb08e871484b548a5fedba11b9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75ce296de0d5ce83b21fcfadef47fb139018ebb08e871484b548a5fedba11b9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x75ce296de0d5ce83b21fcfadef47fb139018ebb08e871484b548a5fedba11b9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85791fab6da2ae2e98560a6d3fcde7f9ef362bcb0bac7cc431cdeae6174197e2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85791fab6da2ae2e98560a6d3fcde7f9ef362bcb0bac7cc431cdeae6174197e2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85791fab6da2ae2e98560a6d3fcde7f9ef362bcb0bac7cc431cdeae6174197e2

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-10-29 0x361063cde?2db5d516222 + 1 Visit NFT image v
01:32:35 c3403aa7bc23b42685bace to claim USDT
51d541a0f8c71c23082bh29

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361063cde9db5d516222c3403aa7bc23b42685bace51d541a0f8c71c23082b29
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361063cde9db5d516222c3403aa7bc23b42685bace51d541a0f8c71c23082b29
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361063cde9db5d516222c3403aa7bc23b42685bace51d541a0f8c71c23082b29

